@FALCON

LONDON HELIPORT

FEE SCHEDULE 1/10/2018

Charge Categories Landing Fee Parking Fee
Plus or minus 15mins of allocated (per hour or part thereof)
time slot.(Not Category 5) Beyond 30 mins of allocated time slot.
Category 1
Single Engine 1-3 pax seats £150.00 Additional £50.00
Category 2
Single Engine 4 pax seats £200.00 Additional £75.00
Category 3
Single Engine 5-7 pax seats £250.00 Additional £100.00
Category 4
Light Twin Engine £400.00 Additional £125.00
Up to 11.00m Main Rotor Diameter.
Category 5
Medium Twin Engine £500.00 Additional £150.00
Up to 14.00m Main Rotor Diameter

Cancellation Fee for all categories £150.00 (less than 4 hours)

Overnight Parking Category 1-2 £300; Category 3 £350; Category 4 £450; Category 5 £550.

Opening Outside of Published Hours: The following supplementary costs should be added to the above
charges. See Terms and Conditions of use.

Weekdays: Published Hours 0800-1900 local Outside of these times please add £200.00
Weekends: An additional charge of £300 for all weekend
Published Hours (Saturday) 0900-1700 local movements applies. Outside of the Published Hours
Published Hours (Sunday)  1000-1600 local at weekends - on application.

Public Holidays On application

Delayed Landings:

Please try to give notice if you anticipate a delayed arrival or departure, as space is limited at the heliport.
Any delay that exceeds the allocated time slot (as per Landing Fees above,) may be subject to the
‘Outside of Hours’ fee, plus an additional £50.00 charge. Parking Fees are as indicated.

Car parking Up to one hour — free. Thereafter — £2.00 per hour. Subject to availability

N.B. Cars, vehicles and their contents are parked at owner’s risk and must not park on the access ramp.
Keys of parked vehicles must be left with Falcon London Heliport staff.

VAT AT THE CURRENT RATE IS APPLICABLE TO ALL CHARGES.
OUR TERMS ARE NET CASH SEVEN DAYS FROM DATE OF INVOICE.

If you have any queries regarding the use of the Heliport, please contact us:
Falcon London Heliport, 188 Westferry Road, Isle of Dogs, London, E14 3RY
Email: falconops@aerozeal.com. Telephone: (020) 3302 0750 or 07973 757621 / 07852 728728.




HELICOPTER CHARGE CATEGORY & TYPE

Category

Helicopter Type

Cat 1

Robinson R22

Robinson R44

Enstrom F28/280

Hughes 269/Schweizer 300
Schweizer 333

Enstrom 480

Bell 47

Cat 2

MD369/500/520

Robinson R66

Aerospatiale SA341/2 Gazelle
Airbus H120 (EC120)

Bell 206B Jet Ranger

Bell 505

Cat3

MD Helicopters 600N

Airbus H125 (AS350) Squirrel
Airbus H130 (EC130)

Agusta Westland A119 Koala
Bell 206L Long Ranger

Bell 407

Cat4

Airbus AS355 Twin Squirrel
Bolkow Bo105

Agusta Westland A109

MD 900/902 Explorer

Airbus H135 (EC135)

Bell 427/429

Airbus H145 (EC145)/BK117

Cat5

Agusta Westland AW139
Agusta Westland AW159/Lynx
Agusta Westland AW169
Airbus AS365 Dauphin

Airbus H155 (EC155)

Bell 222/230/430

Sikorsky S76
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